META MAJOR: SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATH _

Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2023-2024

2171 - Cybersecurity Operations
A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)

FALL SEMESTER

Area Course ID Credit Hours
Communications ENC1101 3
State Core
Mathematics State  Select 1 course: 3
Core MAC1105, MGF1106,

MGF1107, STA2023,

MAC2311
Social Science State Select 1 course: 3
Core AMH2020 or POS1041
Program Course CGS1000 3
Total Semester Hours 12

SPRING SEMESTER

Area
Program Course

Program Course
Program Course
Program Course

Total Semester Hours

Course ID Credit Hours
CET1600 3
COP1000 3
CTS1305 3
CTS2321 3

12

SUMMER SEMESTER

Area
Natural Science
State Core

Program Course
Program Course
Program Course

Total Semester Hours

Revised 11/15/2023

Course ID Credit Hours
Select 1 course: 3
AST1002, BSC1005,

BSC2085, BSC2010,

CHM1020, CHM1045,

ESC1000, EVR1001,

PHY1020, PHY1053,

or PHY2048

CET1610

CGS1820
CNT2401
12
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FALL SEMESTER

Area
Program Course

Program Course
Program Course
Program Course

Total Semester Hours

Course ID
CTS2381

CIS2772
CTS1303
CTS2301

SPRING SEMESTER

Area
Humanities State
Core

Program Course
Program Course
Program Course

Course ID

Select 1 course:
ARH2000, HUM2020,
LIT2000, MUL2010,
PHI2010, or THE2000
CGS2091

CIS2598
CIs2621

Total Semester Hours

Total Program Hours 60

Credit Hours
3

3
3
3
12

Credit Hours
3

12

=

Pathways



