Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2023-2024

2171 - Cybersecurity Operations

A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)



YEAR 1

FALL SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Communications State Core	ENC1101	3	
Mathematics State Core	Select 1 course: MAC1105, MGF1106, MGF1107, STA2023, MAC2311	3	
Social Science State Core	Select 1 course: AMH2020 or POS1041	3	
Program Course	CGS1000	3	
Total Semester Hours		12	

SPRING SEMESTER

Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Program Course	CET1600	3
Program Course	COP1000	3
Program Course	CTS1305	3
Program Course	CTS2321	3
Total Semester Ho	urs	12

SUMMER SEMESTER

Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Natural Science	Select 1 course:	3
State Core	AST1002, BSC1005,	
	BSC2085, BSC2010,	
	CHM1020, CHM1045,	
	ESC1000, EVR1001,	
	PHY1020, PHY1053,	
	or PHY2048	
Program Course	CET1610	3
Program Course	CGS1820	3
Program Course	CNT2401	3
Total Semester Hour	'S	12

YEAR 2

F.	ALL SEMESTER	
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Program Course	CTS2381	3
Program Course	CIS2772	3
Program Course	CTS1303	3
Program Course	CTS2301	3
Total Semester Ho	urs	12

SPRING SEMESTER

Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Humanities State Core	Select 1 course: ARH2000, HUM2020, LIT2000, MUL2010, PHI2010, or THE2000	3
Program Course	CGS2091	3
Program Course	CIS2598	3
Program Course	CIS2621	3
Total Semester Hours		12

Total Program Hours 60

